
GER SCHUCHARDT, Kevin 
ITA GUZZARDI, Lorenzo 1

   0
   0

1

17

GRE SAPANAZIDIS, Dimitrios 
        2

    
    

9

25

GER WITTERMANN, Willi 
POL KIELBUS, Krzysztof 3

   0
   0

5

21

GRE LASKARIS, Manolis 
GEO ZORZIKASHVILI, Zura 4

   0
   0

13

29

GRE PARTHENIS, Petros 
CRO DRASKOVIC, Marko 5

   0
   0

3

19

GRE ORFANIDIS, Xristos 
SRB NIKOLAJEVIC, Predrag 6

   0
   0

11

27

GRE PAPACHRISTIDIS, Giannis 
GER DERKOVSKI, Dennis 7

   0
   0

7

23

GEO MARGELASHVILI, Vazha 
RUS TALDIEV, Rustam 8

100 
   0/H

15

31

CRO AZINOVIC, Bernard 
        9

    
    

2

18

GRE MOSCHOVIS, Ioannis 
CZE HABAN, Jakub 10

   0
   0

10

26

GRE TSANTSARONIS, Christos 
ARM TOVMASYAN, Arsen 11

    
    

6

22

GEO GULBATASHVILI, Gocha 
GER EHRMANN, Dennis 12

   0
   0

14

30

GER GRACZYK, Nicki 
CRO KRCEK, Mislav 13

   0
   0

4

20

GRE ILIADIS, Mirman 
RSA DJ LE GRANGE 14

   0
   0

12

28

GRE PAPADOPOULOS, Ilias 
CYP KAOURANIS, Christos 15

   0
   0

8

24

GEO KATSIA, Giorgi 
MNE PERUCICA, Djorde 16

   0
   0

16

32

SCHUCHARDT, Kevin 
Germany

SAPANAZIDIS, Dimitrios 
Greece

17

   0

   0

WITTERMANN, Willi 
Germany

ZORZIKASHVILI, Zura 
Georgia

18

   0

   0

DRASKOVIC, Marko 
Croatia

NIKOLAJEVIC, Predrag 
Serbia

19

   0

   0

DERKOVSKI, Dennis 
Germany

MARGELASHVILI, Vazha 
Georgia

20

   0

   0

AZINOVIC, Bernard 
Croatia

HABAN, Jakub 
Czech Republic

21

   0

   0

TOVMASYAN, Arsen 
Armenia

EHRMANN, Dennis 
Germany

22

   0

   0

GRACZYK, Nicki 
Germany

ILIADIS, Mirman 
Greece

23

   0

   0

KAOURANIS, Christos 
Cyprus

KATSIA, Giorgi 
Georgia

24

   0

   0

SCHUCHARDT, Kevin 
Germany

WITTERMANN, Willi 
Germany

25

   0

   0

NIKOLAJEVIC, Predrag 
Serbia

MARGELASHVILI, Vazha 
Georgia

26

   0

   0

AZINOVIC, Bernard 
Croatia

TOVMASYAN, Arsen 
Armenia

27

   0

   0

GRACZYK, Nicki 
Germany

KAOURANIS, Christos 
Cyprus

28

   0

   0

ITA GUZZARDI, Lorenzo 

GRE SAPANAZIDIS, D. 29

   0

   0

RUS TALDIEV, Rustam 

GER DERKOVSKI, Dennis 30

   0

   0

        

CZE HABAN, Jakub 31

    

    

CRO KRCEK, Mislav 

GRE ILIADIS, Mirman 32

   0

   0

ITA GUZZARDI, Lorenzo 

GER WITTERMANN, Willi 33

   0

   0

GER DERKOVSKI, Dennis 

SRB NIKOLAJEVIC, P. 34

   0

   0

CZE HABAN, Jakub 

ARM TOVMASYAN, Arsen 35

   0

   0

CRO KRCEK, Mislav 

CYP KAOURANIS, Christos 36

   0

   0

SCHUCHARDT, Kevin 
Germany

MARGELASHVILI, Vazha 
Georgia

37

   0

   0

AZINOVIC, Bernard 
Croatia

GRACZYK, Nicki 
Germany

38

   0

   0

WITTERMANN, Willi 
Germany

NIKOLAJEVIC, Predrag 
Serbia

39

   0

   0

TOVMASYAN, Arsen 
Armenia

KRCEK, Mislav 
Croatia

40

   0

   0

WITTERMANN, Willi 
Germany

GRACZYK, Nicki 
Germany

41

   0

   0

WITTERMANN, Willi 
Germany

TOVMASYAN, Arsen 
Armenia

MARGELASHVILI, Vazha 
Georgia

42

   0

   0

MARGELASHVILI, Vazha 
Georgia

SCHUCHARDT, Kevin 
Germany

AZINOVIC, Bernard 
Croatia

43

   0

   0

AZINOVIC, Bernard 
Croatia

EUROPEAN JUDO UNION Junior European Cup GreeceJunior European Cup GreeceJunior European Cup GreeceJunior European Cup Greece
Weight category: Male -60 kg

RESULTS

1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

AZINOVIC, Bernard CRO
SCHUCHARDT, Kevin GER
WITTERMANN, Willi GER
MARGELASHVILI, Vazha GEO
GRACZYK, Nicki GER
TOVMASYAN, Arsen ARM
NIKOLAJEVIC, Predrag SRB
KRCEK, Mislav CRO

Printed at 09-04-2011, 19:1 by tanya

-60 kg
(30 competitors)


